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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

American Financial Network, Inc. 
afncorp.com 

 
1820 E. Ray Rd., #A105, Chandler  85225  David P. Dignan 602.717.9399 pdignan@afncorp.com 

     

4150 N. Drinkwater Blvd., Scottsdale  85251  Clifford Jones 602.459.9590 alex@brightmortgagegroup.com 

  Scott Johnson 310.430.0781 sjohnson@afncorp.com 

     

3170 S. Gilbert Rd., Ste. 4, Chandler  85286  John Fox 480.371.1121 jfox@afncorp.com 

  Daniel Henry 602.318.7799 dhenry@afncorp.com 

     

10565 N. 114th St., Ste. 8, Scottsdale  85259  Todd Probasco 708.205.2983 tprobasco@afncorp.com 

  Leslie Mathews 480.650.1905 lmathews@afncorp.com 

  Alicia Ford 480.223.3100 aford@afncorp.com 

     

112 S. Kyrene Rd., Ste. 2, Chandler  85044  Robert Hinz 480.506.9403 rhinz@afncorp.com 

     

3900 E Camelback Rd.,  #170, Phoenix  85018  Mary Brennan 480.248.0170 Mary@brightmortgagegroup.com 
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